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Name of the student 

Aaliya Jamadar 
Abdul Rahman 
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Annapurneshwari Kagalgomb 
Anusha Patil 
Banne Anant Anil 

Darshan Raju Naragund 
Deepa Irali 
Gade vaishnavi Vitthal 
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|Iqra Sehar 
Jagadeesh Nagayya Mathapati 

|Kavya Pattanashetti 
Kazi Mohammadzaid Jamaloddin 

Kiran Hiremath 

Kothavale Shivputra Rajesh 
Madhumati Badiger 
Mathapati Sneha Mallayya 
Mhaske Kanchan Bhagwan 
Nazhatsultana Kathewadi 

Nikam Amruta Vijay 
Pallavi Shiraddi 
Patel Muhammad Sami 
Pathan Mohd Faizan 
Patil Sakshi Ashok 
Paul Gopal Haribhau 
Pawar Amruta Kundlik 
Pooja Hanji 
Prashanthkumar Halvi 
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Rohan Koladur 
Sachin Satigoudar 
Sahana B 
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Samarth Anilkumar Badiger 
Sambhram Yadawad 
Sangamesh Muttalageri 
|Sanju Hanamant Patil 
|Saraswati Teli 
Shashikant Havaragi 
Shete Sakshi Pradeep 

Name of the student 

|Shwetha 
Shivsharan Akanksha Pandurang 

Sonune Snehal Sunil 
Swami Om Mahesh 
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|Swami Samarth Rajkumar 
Swati Badigudadar 
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55 Yede Avanti Anant 

No. of Class 

Attended 

7 

6 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Total Classes 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Principal, 

Average 

100 

86 

100 

100 

86 

86 

86 

86 

86 

100 

86 

86 

100 

100 
100 

100 

MRN Ayurvedic Medical College, 
Hospital & Research Centre, 

BAGALKOT- 587104. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

